CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
5A 24/07/2021 11:54. ......
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(10) DENIS RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
1 1:39.389 +3.220 12:15:29.344
2 1:36.169 - 12:17:05.513
3 1:36.897 +0.728 12:18:42.410
(26) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:53.529 +12.898 12:13:43.278
2 1:42.229 +1.598 12:15:25.507
3 1:40.631 - 12:17:06.138
4 1:41.005 +0.374 12:18:47.143
(24) MARCO FERREIRA
1 1:43.964 +3.296 12:13:36.442
2 1:40.668 - 12:15:17.110
3 1:40.835 +0.167 12:16:57.945
4 1:43.921 +3.253 12:18:41.866
(29) PAULO JORGE SIMOES
1 1:54.703 +13.072 12:14:06.087
2 1:45.135 +3.504 12:15:51.222
3 1:43.643 +2.012 12:17:34.865
4 1:43.034 +1.403 12:19:17.899
5 1:41.631 - 12:20:59.530
6 1:44.088 +2.457 12:22:43.618
(31) RAFAEL LUPO
1 1:45.425 +3.463 12:13:05.158
2 1:42.424 +0.462 12:14:47.582
3 1:42.739 +0.777 12:16:30.321
4 1:43.565 +1.603 12:18:13.886
5 1:42.407 +0.445 12:19:56.293
6 1:41.962 - 12:21:38.255
(25) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 1:55.596 +12.321 12:14:14.450
2 1:44.769 +1.494 12:15:59.219
3 1:44.178 +0.903 12:17:43.397
4 1:44.300 +1.025 12:19:27.697
5 1:44.341 +1.066 12:21:12.038
6 1:43.275 - 12:22:55.313
(20) JONATHAN VERONEZI
1 1:59.427 +12.931 12:13:48.349
2 1:47.989 +1.493 12:15:36.338
3 1:46.496 - 12:17:22.834
4 1:47.923 +1.427 12:19:10.757
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